Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Comparative Income Statement

REVENUE

Sales Revenue
Interest Earned

Interest Investment Acct/GIC Acct

Net Sales
TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSE

COGS Expenses
Annual Rent

Total Rent, Scaling & Waste
Assessments (arch, visual, stre...

Website Design
Total Planning

Total Cost of Goods Sold

General & Administrative Expe...
Bank Charges & interest

License & Permits
Meals

Office Supplies
Software

WCB Administration

Total General & Administrative...

Contracted Expenses (Admin)
Operations Management Fees

Manager Training
Bookkeeper Fees

Mapping

Total Contracted Expenses (A...

TOTAL EXPENSE

NET INCOME

Printed On: 2024-02-16

Actual Budget
2024-01-01 to 2024-01-01 to
2024-01-31 2024-01-31 Difference
0.00 10.00 -10.00
34,306.86 8,392.50 25,914.36
34,306.86 8,402.50 25,904.36
34,306.86 8,402.50 25,904.36
16,091.30 0.00 16,091.30
16,091.30 0.00 16,091.30
488.25 0.00 488.25
706.20 0.00 706.20
1,194.45 0.00 1,194.45
17,285.75 0.00 17,285.75
0.00 30.00 -30.00
150.00 0.00 150.00
54.20 25.00 29.20
24.99 0.00 24.99
2,448.00 0.00 2,448.00
338.35 543.00 -204.65
3,015.54 598.00 2,417.54
3,946.85 4,500.00 -553.15
393.98 2,500.00 -2,106.02
380.00 250.00 130.00
792.50 850.00 -57.50
5,613.33 8,100.00 -2,586.67
25,814.62 8,698.00 17,116.62
8,492.24 -295.50 8,787.74
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Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Balance Sheet As at 2024-01-31

ASSET

Current Assets
Petty Cash
Grant Account
Siliviculture Accruals Account
Chequing Bank Account

Total Cash
Investment Account
Accounts Receivable

Total Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
CP3 Block 8
CP3 Block 9
CP3 Block 10
CP4 Block 4
CP4 Block 40
CP4 Block 41
CP4 Block 42
CP4 Block 45
CP4 Block 2
CP4 Block 5
CP4 Block 6
Accounts Payable
CP3 Block 16
CP3 Block 17
CP3 Block 18
CP3 Block 19
CP3 Block 20
CP3 Block 22
CP3 Block 26
CP3 Block 24
CP1 Block 1
CP2 Block 2
CP3 Block 3
CP3 Block 11
CP3 Block 12
CP3 Block 13
CP3 Block 14
CP3 Block 25
CP3 Block 28
CP3 Block 30
CP3 Block 37
CP3 Block 23
CP3 Block 21
CP4 Block 15
CP3 Block 27
CP3 Block 29
GSTTaxes payable
GST Paid on Purchases

GST Owing (Refund)
Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITY

EQUITY

Share Capital
Printed On: 2024-02-16

200.00
44.29
242.83
66,378.18

66,865.30
2,618,118.99
17,062.50

17,062.50
2,702,046.79

2,702,046.79

8,165.00
18,480.00
4,488.00
11,484.00
1,162.00
16,380.00
7,020.00
1,617.00
22,514.00
1,897.50
11,388.00
12,487.66
1,372.00
1,036.00
4,389.00
903.00
1,526.00
72,897.00
4,840.00
8,544.00
5,513.00
1,462.50
4,053.00
5,382.00
1,334.00
24,090.00
17,094.00
1,757.00
3,488.00
777.00
10,941.00
5,874.00
3,542.00
35,490.00
13,338.00
19,800.00
-4,057.20
-190.41
-190.41

362,278.05

362,278.05
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Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Balance Sheet As at 2024-01-31

Common Shares
Total Share Capital

Retained Earnings
Retained Earnings - Previous Year
Current Earnings
Total Retained Earnings
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Printed On: 2024-02-16

200,000.00

200,000.00

2,131,276.50
8,492.24

2,139,768.74
2,339,768.74

2,702,046.79
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