Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp. Comparative Income Statement

	Actual 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31		Budget 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31		Difference
REVENUE			·		
Sales Revenue Interest Earned Interest Investment Acct/GIC Acct		0.00 34,306.86		10.00 8,392.50	-10.00 25,914.36
Net Sales		34,306.86		8,402.50	25,904.36
TOTAL REVENUE		34,306.86		8,402.50	25,904.36
EXPENSE					
COGS Expenses Annual Rent	16,091.30		0.00		16,091.30
Total Rent, Scaling & Waste		16,091.30		0.00	16,091.30
Assessments (arch, visual, stre Website Design	488.25 706.20		0.00 0.00		488.25 706.20
Total Planning		1,194.45		0.00	1,194.45
Total Cost of Goods Sold		17,285.75		0.00	17,285.75
General & Administrative Expe					
Bank Charges & Interest		0.00		30.00	-30.00
License & Permits		150.00		0.00	150.00
Meals		54.20		25.00	29.20
Office Supplies		24.99		0.00	24.99
Software		2,448.00		0.00	2,448.00
WCB Administration		338,35		543.00	-204.65
Total General & Administrative		3,015.54		598.00	2,417.54
Contracted Expenses (Admin)					
Operations Management Fees		3,946.85		4,500.00	-553.15
Manager Training		393.98		2,500.00	-2,106.02
Bookkeeper Fees		380.00		250.00	130.00
Mapping		792.50		850.00	-57.50
Total Contracted Expenses (A		5,513.33		8,100.00	-2,586.67
TOTAL EXPENSE		25,814.62		8,698.00	17,116.62
NET INCOME		8,492.24		-295.50	8,787.74

Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp. Balance Sheet As at 2024-01-31

ASSET

Current Assets		
Petty Cash	200.00	
Grant Account	44.29	
Siliviculture Accruals Account	242.83	
Chequing Bank Account	66,378.18	
Total Cash		66,865.30
Investment Account		2,618,118.99
Accounts Receivable	17,062.50	,,
Total Receivable	. ,	17,062.50
Total Current Assets		2,702,046.79
Total Current Assets		2,702,040.79
TOTAL ASSET		2,702,046.79
TOTAL ASSET		2,702,040.73
LIABILITY		
Current Liabilities		
CP3 Block 8		8,165.00
CP3 Block 9		18,480.00
CP3 Block 10		4,488.00
CP4 Block 4		11,484.00
CP4 Block 40		1,162.00
CP4 Block 41		16,380.00
CP4 Block 42		7,020.00
CP4 Block 45		1,617.00
CP4 Block 2		22,514.00
CP4 Block 5		1,897.50
CP4 Block 6		11,388.00
Accounts Payable		12,487.66
CP3 Block 16		1,372.00
CP3 Block 17		1,036.00
CP3 Block 18		4,389.00
CP3 Block 19		903.00
CP3 Block 20		1,526.00
CP3 Block 22		72,897.00
CP3 Block 26		4,840.00
CP3 Block 24		8,544.00
CP1 Block 1		5,513.00
CP2 Block 2		1,462.50
CP3 Block 3		4,053.00
CP3 Block 11		5,382.00
CP3 Block 12		1,334.00
CP3 Block 13		
CP3 Block 13		24,090.00
		17,094.00
CP3 Block 25		1,757.00
CP3 Block 28		3,488.00
CP3 Block 30		777.00
CP3 Block 37		10,941.00
CP3 Block 23		5,874.00
CP3 Block 21		3,542.00
CP4 Block 15		35,490.00
CP3 Block 27		13,338.00
CP3 Block 29		19,800.00
GSTTaxes payable		-4,057.20
GST Paid on Purchases	-190.41	
GST Owing (Refund)		-190.41
Total Current Liabilities		362,278.05

TOTAL LIABILITY		362,278.05

EQUITY

Share Capital Printed On: 2024-02-16

Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp. Balance Sheet As at 2024-01-31

200,000.00
200,000.00
2,131,276.50
8,492.24
2,139,768.74
2,339,768.74
2,702,046.79

Printed On: 2024-02-16